10

11

12

13

14

15
16

Applicable Title 20 Section

20.10.020

20.15.030.E
20.15.060

20.15.090.A

20.20.020
20.20.020

20.25.020.B

20.25.030

20.25.050.B

20.30.020

20.30.030

20.40.010

20.40.050.B

September 15, 2021 CHB Comments Table

Other Governing Document

CC Resolution 18842

CC Resolution 22139

CHB Rules

City Charter, Article VIII, Section 802

CC Resolution 23618

Comment
CHB vs HPO Responsibilities - Can CHB take on more responsibility to
assist staff
Continuance - CHB ability to continue should not be restricted
Public Notices - Should notices still be in the newspaper
Administrative action appeals - How is public made aware of Admin
approvals

Neighborhood Conservation Areas - Eliminated with goal of re-evaluation

Historic Districts - Application/Designation Process

Workshops - The applicant, staff, and CHB should have the ability to
request a workshop

Neighborhood Conservation Areas - COA requirements, how are they
handled differently than Historic Districts

Standards and Prinicples - should specify compatibility based of
contributors to districts

Mills Act - the maximum number available annually

Historic Presevation Fund

1) Separate focus of Planning and Financial aspects of HP;

Council respresentation should be expanded;

2) Dedicated staff member;

3) Remove "financial" from the "Financial Administrator" title; and
4) Amend to include loans.

Enforcement/Penalties - What is the mechanism that triggers penalties

Civil Penalties - Only City Council can impose Civil Penalties; Why not CHB

Public comments at meetings

1) Clarification on Public Comment times, 3 vs 5 minutes
2) New Rules on Website

Board Member Contact with Applicants

CHB Terms - City policy on Board/Commission Member Terms

Board Member

Gamble

Tobin
McDoniel

McDoniel

Gamble
Gamble

Tobin

Gamble

McDoniel

Gamble

Tobin

Horychuck

Carter

Carter

Tobin

Gamble




